Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recardation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

Signature

Name of Person Signing

07/12/2005 WASFAW1 00000078 11176734 40.00 OP 04 FC:8021

Email Address: 9. Signature:

Woochoon W.

Park

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET - PATENTS - (cont.)

- 1. Name and address of conveying party(ies): (cont.)
 - 5. PARK, Sang Hee
 - 6. HWANG, Chi Sun
 - 7. DO, Lee Mi
 - 8. CHUNG, Sung Mook
 - 9. KIM, Mi Kyung

PATENT

REEL: 016792 FRAME: 0525

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the payment of ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for the other good and valuable consideration,

ASSIGNOR(S):

- 1) Yong Suk Yang of Cheonggu Narae Apt. 110-1103, Jeonmin-dong, Yuseong-gu Daejeon, Republic of Korea
- 2) Hye Yong Chu of Narae Apt. 107-801, Jeonmin-dong, Yuseong-gu, Daejeon Republic of Korea
- 3) Jeong Ik Lee of 831-7 Seryu 3-dong, Gwonsun-gu, Suwon, Kyunggi-do, Republic of Korea
- 4) Ji Young Oh of 123-25 Munchang-dong, Chung-gu, Daejeon, Republic of Korea
- 5) Sang Hee Park of Sejong Apt. 108-506, 462-5 Jeonmin-dong, Yuseong-gu, Daejeon Republic of Korea
- 6) Chi Sun Hwang of Boram Apt. 113-108, Beob 2-dong, Daeduck-gu, Daejeon Republic of Korea
- 7) Lee Mi Do of Expo Apt. 403-404, Jeonmin-dong, Yuseong-gu, Daejeon, Republic of Korea
- 8) **Sung Mook Chung** of Hwanggol Apt. 123-1302, Youngtong-dong, Youngtong-gu Suwon, Kyunggi-do, Republic of Korea
- 9) Mi Kyung Kim of ETRI Dormitory Sin. 322, Gajeong-dong, Yuseong-gu, Daejeon Republic of Korea

hereby sells, assigns and transfers to

ASSIGNEE:

ELECTRONICS AND TELECOMMUNICATIONS RESEARCH INSTITUTE

of 161 Gajeong-dong, Yuseong-gu, Daejeon, Republic of Korea

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE the entire right, title and interest for the United States and its territorial possessions in and to, any and all improvements which are disclosed in the Application entitled

APPARATUS FOR MEASURING PICTURE AND LIFETIME OF DISPLAY PANEL

which app	olication was		
\boxtimes	(a) executed by the undersigned on _	June 30, 2005	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	(b) filed as Serial No.	on	

PATENT REEL: 016792 FRAME: 0526 and, in and to all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any continuation, division, renewal, substitute, reissue or re-examination thereof.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment and sale;

ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference or litigation related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/we have set our hand and seal

June 30, 2005	Yong Suk Yang You Ink Jam
Date June 30, 2005	INVENTOR
June 30, 2005 Date June 30, 2005	Hye Yong Chu Muhyeyty INVENTOR
June 30, 2005 June 30, 2005 Date	Jeong Ik Lee INVENTOR
June 30, 2005 June 30, 2005 Date	Ji Young Oh 77400 The INVENTOR
June 30, 2005 Date June 30. 2005	Sang Hee Park Sulp INVENTOR
June 30, 2005 Date Jone 30, 2005	Chi Sun Hwang Chi Sun Khong * INVENTOR
June 30, 2005 Date	Lee Mi Do Leemi Do INVENTOR
June 30, 2005 Date June 30, 2005	Sung Mook Chung INVENTOR
June 30, 2005 June 30, 2005 Date	Mi Kyoung Kim Kimm INVENTOR

PATENT RECORDED: 07/07/2005 REEL: 016792 FRAME: 0527